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North Posey Junior High
2023 - 2024 Wrestling (Boys 7 & 8)

Date Event Type Start Time Location Depart
Sat Nov 18 CHRISTIAN COUNTY HIGH

SCHOOL
I 6:30 AM CHRISTIAN COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL Away

Sat Dec 2 Battle of the Brave T 10:00 AM UNION COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL Away

Sat Jan 13 CANCELED - North Posey JH
Wrestling Tournament

T 8:00 AM North Posey JH Home

Sat Jan 13 OLDHAM COUNTY HIGH
SCHOOL

T 9:00 AM OLDHAM COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL Away

Sun Jan 21 Columbus North High School I 8:00 AM Columbus North High School Away

Thu Feb 1 Reitz SG 6:00 PM Reitz (Reitz High School) Away

Sun Feb 4 Middle School State I 8:00 AM Center Grove Middle School Central Away

Tue Feb 6 Southridge SG 5:30 PM North Posey JH Home
Tue Feb 13 Forest Park JH SG 5:30 PM Forest Park JH Away

Thu Feb 22 South Spencer MS SG 5:30 PM South Spencer MS Away

Sat Feb 24 Big Cat Invite I 9:00 AM Mt. Vernon JH Away

Mon Feb 26 Heritage Hills SG 5:30 PM Heritage Hills Away

Thu Feb 29 Gibson Southern / Memorial SG 5:30 PM Gib. Southern Away

Sat Mar 2 Gib. Southern Tournament T 9:00 AM Away

Tue Mar 5 Mt. Vernon JH SG 5:30 PM Mt. Vernon JH Away

Sat Mar 9 PAC T 8:00 AM Tell City JH Away


